D
esigned
and
produced
by
LJ
G
roup

Provides a general introduction to microprocessor-based
systems for students meeting them for the first time.
Topic coverage includes numbering systems and the
basic elements of a microprocessor-based system. An
instructor’s manual is also included.
DT102 6502 applications curriculum manual
Provides a complete course in 6502 control applications
programming, based around the DT1 microprocessor
trainer. Topics covered include developing 6502 assembly
language programs, program debugging, writing
programs with loops, logical and test instructions, input
and output programming, the stack, subroutines and
interrupts. An instructor’s manual is also included.
DT104 6502 troubleshooting curriculum manual
Provides a complete course in 6502 microprocessor
troubleshooting, based around the DT1 microprocessor
trainer. Topics covered include the use of a digital
multimeter, oscilloscope, logic probe and logic analyzer*
to diagnose system faults. An instructor’s manual is
also included.
DT202 Z80 applications curriculum manual
Provides a complete course in Z80 control applications
programming, based around the DT2 microprocessor
trainer. Topics covered include developing Z80 assembly
language programs, program debugging, writing
programs with loops, logical and test instructions, input
and output programming, the stack, subroutines and
interrupts. An instructor’s manual is also included.
DT204 Z80 troubleshooting curriculum manual
Provides a complete course in Z80 microprocessor
troubleshooting, based around the DT2 Z80
microprocessor trainer. Topics covered include the use of
a digital multimeter, oscilloscope, logic probe and logic
analyzer* to diagnose system faults. An instructor’s
manual is also included.
DT500 68000 concepts curriculum manual
Provides an introductory course in 68000 programming
based around the DT5 microprocessor trainer. Topics
covered include machine code programs, addressing
modes, subroutines and input/output programming.
An instructor’s manual is also included.
DT502 68000 applications curriculum manual
Provides a complete course in 68000 control applications
programming, based around the DT5 microprocessor
trainer. Topics covered include developing 68000
assembly language programs, program debugging,
writing programs with loops, logical and test
instructions, input and output programming, the stack,
subroutines and interrupts. An instructor’s manual is
also included.
*Test equipment is not included. Logic probe must be LJ product LP1
or equivalent.
n Computer aided instruction provides on-screen theory related to
microprocessors and their applications
n All curriculum manuals are fully compatible with the ClassAct®
computer managed learning system
3
DIGIAC 2000 microprocessor trainers
DT1 MAC III 6502 microprocessor trainer:
The DT1 microprocessor trainer is based on the Rockwell™
6502 microprocessor. Comprising a circuit board with user
and technical manuals, it is the ideal platform for students
meeting microprocessors for the first time.